06M186/2026 710 am . " Page 1 of 1
R 1 RU Driver Instruction (957)

Plckup Miles
RUN: 1RUP Stop Count: 8 Vehicle: 08-16 Driver:’ MARTIN ROBINSON 10,91
Run Time: 47 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schools: RU HIGH RU JR HIGH
new
s 15111 Garfield St 6:50 am
BUS GARAGE
& 01 Vassar St 8& Seminole St 7:00 am
£ 02 + Vassar St & Lexington St 7:05 am
¥ 03 Pembroke St & Norborne St 710 am
& 04 Macarthur St & Norfolk St 7:15 am
£ 05 Lennane St & Pembroke St 7:20 am
i 06 Garfield St & Vassar St 7:25 am
{8 26365 Curtis St 7:30 am
REDFORD UNION Jr, High
15111 Garfield St 7:36 am
BLIS GARAGE

Rpt Rep10987-DiiveriastructFulFont Polyplat Mapping System Fedford Urdon Schoals Summer




06/16/20256 710 am . . Pags 1 of 1
BT 4 RU Driver Instruction (957)
Dropoff Nilos
RUN: 1RUD i Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: 88415 I Ditver: MARTIN ROBINSON 10.65
Run Time: &5 Minutes Student Gount: 0 Schools: RU HIGH RU JR HIGH
& 15111 Garfield St 12:30 ph
BUS GARAGE
e 263065 Curtis St 12:45 pn
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
@01 Vassar St & Seminole St 12:50 pn
o2 Vassar 8t & Lexington St 12:55 ph
& 03 Pembroke St & Norborne St 1:00 pm
4 04 Macarthur St & Norfolk St 1:05 pm
& 05 l.ennane 5t & Pembroke St 1:10 pm
®oe Garfield St & Vassar St 1:15 pm
o 15111 Garfield St 1:24 pm
BUS GARAGE

(x4 Blue Bus e iy o TCEEwan

Rpt: Repl0gs7-DeiverinetructFuliFont

Polyplot Mapping System

Rediord Linion Sehools Swnmer




06/18/2026  7:10 am . Page 1 of 1
2T 2 AU Driver Instruction (957)
Pickup Milas
RUN: ZRUP Stop Count: 5 Vehlcle: 55 i priver: ROLAN DANIEL 10.61
Run Time: 40 Minutes Student Count: 1 Schools: RU HIGH RU JR MIGH
new
& 15111 Garfield St 7:00 am
- BUS GARAGE
g o1 Garfield St & Midland St 1ON 7:05 am
o2 Midland St & Wormer St 7:10 am
& 03 Acacla St & Fenton St 7:15 am
W oa Aubrey St & Lennane St 7:20 am
& os Howell 5t & Seminole St 7:25 am
) 26365 Curtis St 7:32 am
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
& 15111 Garfield St 7:40 am
BUS GARAGE :

[ N

Rpt: Rapi0e57-DriveringtructFullFont Polyplot Mapping Systern

Rediord Unlon Schools Sunmar




OO/18/2025 7140 am Page 1 of 1

R 2 Bl _ Driver Instruction (957)
Noon Wiles
RUN:' 2RUD Sfop Count: 5 Vohicla: 55 Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 10.78
Run Time: 47 Minutes Student Gount: 0/0 Schoole; RU HIGH RU JR HIGH
Mirror from RT2 SUM P new '
15111 Garfield St 12:30 pn
BUS GARAGE
] 26365 Curtis St 12:45 pn
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
DROP OFF YMCA STUBDENTS
o 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 12:50 pn
~ HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL,
& 01 Howell St & Seminole St 12:53 pn
& 02 Garfield St & Midland St 1:00 pm
o3 Miclland St & Wormer St 1:05 pm
& o4 Acacia St & Fenton St 1:10 pm
& os Aubrey St & l.ennane St 1:15 pm
o 15111 Garfield St 117 pm
BUS GARAGE

02 om%e, %us a

Rpt: Repl0857-Dhiver natruciFuliEont Folyplot Mapping System Rediord Union Schaols Sutimss




06/23/2025 1:44 pm

Driver Instruction {(957)

Page 1 of 1

- "Brewn Bus Pren HJM

pbater ofzsfes

Rpt Ropi09s7-DrivednstructFuliFord

Polypiot Mapping System

HY 1 HIL _
Pkaup Wiles
RUN: 1HILP Stop Count: 9 Vehiclo: 43-15 Driver:i ALVIN STOKES 8.41
Run Time: 54 Minutes Student Count: 6 8chools; HILBERT/BEECH
new
[.Z 15100 Aubrey 5t 7:40 am
BUS YARD
&% 01 15111 Garfield St 7:45 am
& oz Keeler St & Lons Sf 7:50 am
o3 Puritan St & Lennane 8t 7:55 am
&o4a Dixie 5t & Ogden St 8:00 am
05 Lenore 5t & Pilgrim St . 8:05 am
806 Wormer St & 5 Mile Rd 8:10 am
& o7 Acacia St & Fenton St 8:15 am
& os Aubrey 8t & Lennane St 8:20 am
oo Woodworth 8t & Elba 5t 50N 8:25 am
o 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 8§ OFF 8:30 am
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
B 15100 Aubrey St 8:35 am
BUS YARD

Reford Union Schools Suramer




Q6/232025  1:.44 pm Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction {957)

T 4 ML
Dropoff Milos
RUN: 1HILD i Stop Count: 9 Vehicle: 43-15 i Driver: ALVIN STOKES 8.02
Run Time: 53 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schools; HILBERT/BEECH
& 15100 Aubrey St 3:50 pm
BUS YARD
N . 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 4:00 pm
‘ HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
o1 Woodworth St & Eiba St 4;05 pm
G o2 | Keeler St & Lons St ,_ 410 pm
- #o0a Puritan St & Lennane $t 4:15 pom
o4 Dixie St & Ogden St | 4:20 pm
o5 Lenore St & Pilgrimst 4:25 pm
oo Wormer St & 5 Mile Rd B 4:30 pm
& 07 Acacia 8t & Fenton St : 4:385 pm
@os Aubrey St & __l..'enﬁan.é st 4:40 pm
oo 15111 Garfield St 4:42 pm
i 15100 Aubrey St 4:43 pm
BUS YARD

Brown Bus Pm. 76@"'

%”ffb 6/29/25

fpt: Reptios7-DrivaringbruciFuliFong -Polyolot Mapping Bystem Radford Hrion Schools Summer




06/23/2026  1:44 pm

RY 2 HiL

Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

Black Bus ven  Sh]bERT

ppated Gfesfhs

Pickup Miles
RUN; HIL/BEE P Stop Gount: § Vehicle: bi Driver: KEYONA BATTILES 11.75
Run Time: 55 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schpols: HILBERT/BEECH
SUMMER
& 15111 Garfield St 7:40 am
BUS GARAGE
& 01 Margareta St & Macarthur St 7:46 am
) i F N O WY - F T
o2 Cambridge St & Norborne St 7:51 am
. R
& 03 Norborne St & Pembr , 56 am
& o4 Norfolk St & Wakenden St 8:01 am
Wos Norfolk 8t & Macarthur St 8:06 am
T P 1
P a ST VL TR T T e e
#os Indian St & Alley
@ o7 Norfolk St & Lennane 8t 8:16 am
g o8 Vassar 5t & Garfield St 8:21 am
o 20440 Hilbert Bus br 8:30 am
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
15111 Garfield 5t 8:34 am
BUS GARAGE

Rpt: Bepttos7-DiverinsiruciFuliFord Polyptot Mapping Bystam Ratford Linlon Scrools Summer




Q6232025  1:44 pm . Page 1 of 1
RT 2 HIL Driver Instruction (957)

Dropoff Milos
RUN:! 2HILD Stop Counts 8 Vehiclo: 51 Driver: KEYONA BATTLES 11.13
Run Time: 68 Minutes Studont Count: 0 Schools: HILBERT/BEECH
& 15100 Aubrey St 3:50 pm
BUS YARD
e 26440 Hithert Bus Dy 4:00 pm
~ HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL.
&8 01 Margareta St & Macarthur St 415 pm

TR ¥ i,

02 Cambricige St & Norborne St

f A A A N
i

R N At . R

4:20 pm _

LR

. - B N B 8 s B s

g% 03 Norborne St & Pembroke St 4:25 pm

& 04 Norfolk St & Wakenden St 4:30 pm

o5 Norfolk St & Macarthur St _ 435pm

@ 06 '“duiavﬁmgiz.gvxﬁzu;ﬁﬂmﬁ-ﬂ;.('.'.%’5'.32""""' RETS gt IR hN-e".":wm\wr--Adiv:—y--_ - aian 4:40 nm «‘EZ‘.’{‘P_‘::*.:(_h - R

W or Norfolk St & Lennane St | 4:45 pm

o3 Vassar 5t & Garfield St A:50 pm
%...Hmmwmmmmﬁmmmaﬂz&ﬁiz?m?ﬂ‘ﬁaéﬁmmwm«smw.w R

& : 15100 Aubrey St 4:58 pm

BUS YARD

B ws om  Hfbert

duden 0o/

Rpt: Repi08s7-DriverinstrucFuliFont Polyplot Mapping System Raclford Uniorn Schools Summer




06232025 144 pm Page 1 of 4
[T 2 ML Driver Instruction (957)
Pickuip Miles
RUN: 3HILP Stop Count; 7 i Vohlole: ? Driver: LATOYA FURGUSON  8.86
Run Time: 45 Minutes Student Count: 13 Schools: HILBERT/BEECH
PflGW
L 15100 Aubrey St 7:45 am
~ BUS YARD
= 01 Florence St & Glenmore 8t 7:50 am
& 02 Curtis 8t & Delaware St 5 ON 7:55 am
, e TR B I 0, T —
& 03 Indian St & Margareta St - 8:00 am
& 04 Vassar St & Indian $t 8:05 am
e B g
05 Vassar 8t & Gaylord St 8:10 am
S
&P 06 Pickford St & Lennane St 3 ON 8:15 am
G5 REESRNNOE  YEENTE SIS SN PRI R
5% o7 Benmott 5t & Olympia St 5 ON 8:20 am
¥ YRR
o 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 8 Ok 8:26 am
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
@ 15100 Aubrey St 8:30 am
BUS YARD
)
;gﬂ\ﬁ“ Bus Pren /b%’
Rpi: Repi0087-DriverinstructFullFont Folyplat Mapphg Systain Radford Union Schools Summer




06/23f2025  1:44 pm
RT 3 HiL

RUN: 3HILD

Driver Instruction {957)
Dropoff

Stop Count: 7- Vehicle: 7

Page 1 of 1

Mites

briver: LATOYAFURGUSON 882

&

BLIS YARD

e
R A

15100 Aubrey St

Run Time: 55 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schools: HILBERT/BEECH

.7 15100 Aubrey St 3:50 pm
BUS YARD : .

& 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 4:00 pm
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL

& o1 Florence 8t & Glenmore St 4:10 pm

- #o2 Curtis St & Delaware St 415om
2 03 Incian St & Margareta 8t 4:20 pm
@ o4 Vassar 5t & Indlan St #25pm
05 Vassar 5t & GaylordSt =~ . A4:30 pm

&8 o6 Pickford St & Lennane 8t 4:35 pm

- 1 e e i F R E AR T 1 108 RS AEAR £ 12 e A oot 8o o B R

& o7 Bennett St & Olympia 5t 4:40 pm

T 4:45 pm

Pocws oo Hrfbent

Rot: Rep10087-OriverinstrustFulliFont

doten Gf23/es

Folvplot Mapping Bystem

Fatore Linton Schools Sumner




